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POSITION

PART NUMBER

DESCRIPTION

NOTES

105
106
114
116
118
139
140
144

PEG00030
PEG00031
PEG00015
PEG00014
PGTO00030
PEG00010
PEG00011
G089001

UPPER SILENCER BL5000s

LOW SILENCER BL5000s

CAP FUEL TANK BL5000s

FUEL TANK

LEVELER ASSY OIL 6200/6250/7000
BASAMENTO

WHEELS BL5000s

BATTERY 26Ah 12V SEALED - 205x132x185.5
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POSITION

PART NUMBER

DESCRIPTION

NOTES

300
301
303
304
305
306
307
309
311
312
314
315
320
323

PEG00043
PEG00020
PEG00019
PEG00058
PEG00047
G075570
PEG00045
G070693
G070110
G070109
PEGO00037
G071131
P3SN00055
G075260

PMD5000S EL. PANEL

PRESA AMF

ELECTRIC START

Key PMD5000S-2017

Relay ON-ON 5 PIN 12V-30/40A

INTERR. MAGNET. 1P 20A

OIL ALARM LAMP

FUSE SUPPORT 6,3x32

BATTERY CHARGER BLACK SCREW TERMINAL
BATTERY CHARGER RED SCREW TERMINAL
DIGITAL DISPLAY HZ-V-HOUR

SOCKET SUBASSEMBLY, POWER SUPPLY
PRESA INCASSO DIRITTA CEE IP44 32 A 2P+T 230V
RELAY 40A 12V
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POSITION

PART NUMBER

DESCRIPTION

NOTES

400
402
410
411
414
415

PEG00025
PAA00001
PGTO00141
PAA00035
PAA00104
PAA00012

ALTERNATOR kVA 5/115/230/50/3000/12 J609b output COP power 4.2kW
DIODE 10A10/1000V

AVR WX5000

COLLETTORE

BRUSH SUBASSEMBLY, CARBON 5000/8000

PLASTIC FAN
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POSITION

PART NUMBER

DESCRIPTION

NOTES

500
503
508
509
510
511
512
513
515
516
518
519
520
530
531

IMPORTANT NOTICE: Before using this information please check if updated released have been published on Pramac Service & Parts Online Center - https://www.pramacparts.com

PEG00029
P3K100299
PEG00023
PEG00042
PEG861702103
PEG00001
PEG00038
PEG00041
P3K100215
G080101
PEY00002
PEG861702002
PEG00024
PEG86210201
PEG00021

DIESEL ENGINE 5.7KW/3000rpm - electric starter - without muffler/wind leading case/recoil start assembly - for BL5000S 1 phase

Kit Pramac Power

ENGINE GOVERNOR BL5000S

Flywheel alternator

OIL FILTER BL4500/BL6500 (Sost. da PEY00005)
STARTER MOTOR BL6500

Pump driving gear

Governor fork tappet

KIT BL5000s

FUEL FILTER FB1-01544 5u

AIR FILTER

OIL FILLER CAP / LEVEL BL4500/BL6500
INJIECTON PUMP

DESCRIPTION N/A

OIL SENSOR
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